1
Gripping systems and automation
 Via A. De Francisco 128 - Tel. +39.011.821.11.81 - Fax +39.011.895.44.62 - 10036 Settimo T.se (To) - Italy
Gripping systems and automation

3-finger self centering gripper, pneumatic - series GZO
3-Finger-Zentrischgreifer, pneumatisch - Typ GZO
Ordering example / Bestellbeispiel
Type Code
1 o 2
Device to maintenance
the gripping force,
indicate MC o MA
Typ Version
1 oder  2
Greifkrafterhaltung,
anzuzeigen,  MC oder MA
GZO 80 C1 MC
Accessories / Zubehör
- Top jaw Blanks / Aufsatzbackenrohlinge : Version TY-LL
- Spring-loaded pressure pieces/ Federnder Andrückstern - Version  P
8
info@omil.itGripping systems and automation
 Via A. De Francisco 128 - Tel. +39.011.821.11.81 - Fax +39.011.895.44.62 - 10036 Settimo T.se (To) - Italy
info@omil.itGripping systems and automation
 Via A. De Francisco 128 - Tel. +39.011.821.11.81 - Fax +39.011.895.44.62 - 10036 Settimo T.se (To) - Italy
Gripping force at 6 bar in N at l mm
Greifkraft (N) in Abhängigkeit der Fingerlänge “l” (mm) bei 6 bar
- code 1 , closing
- Version 1, Außengreiffen
- code 2 , closing
- Version 2, Außengreiffen
3-finger self centering gripper, pneumatic - series GZO
3-Finger-Zentrischgreifer, pneumatisch - Typ GZO
GZO 50 GZO 64
GZO 100GZO 80
9
Gripping systems and automation
 Via A. De Francisco 128 - Tel. +39.011.821.11.81 - Fax +39.011.895.44.62 - 10036 Settimo T.se (To) - Italy
Gripping systems and automation
 Via A. De Francisco 128 - Tel. +39.011.821.11.81 - Fax +39.011.895.44.62 - 10036 Settimo T.se (To) - Italy
Gripping force at 6 bar in N at l mm
Greifkraft (N) in Abhängigkeit der Fingerlänge “l” (mm) bei 6 bar
3-finger self centering gripper, pneumatic - series GZO
3-Finger-Zentrischgreifer, pneumatisch - Typ GZO
GZO 125
Electronic magnetic switches End position monitoring for mounting in the C-slot
Elektronische Magnetschalter Endstellungsabfrage in C-Nut montiert
R00626
R00793
10
info@omil.itGripping systems and automation
 Via A. De Francisco 128 - Tel. +39.011.821.11.81 - Fax +39.011.895.44.62 - 10036 Settimo T.se (To) - Italy
info@omil.itGripping systems and automation
 Via A. De Francisco 128 - Tel. +39.011.821.11.81 - Fax +39.011.895.44.62 - 10036 Settimo T.se (To) - Italy
Intermediate Jaws
Zwischenbacke
Type
Typ
Valid for
Gültig
TY - LL - 50 GZO    50
TY - LL - 64 GZO    64
TY - LL - 80 GZO    80
TY - LL - 100 GZO  100
TY - LL - 125 GZO  125
Each kit included one top jaw and two screws.
Material: high tensile aluminium alloy.